Consuntivo al 31/12/2020

Nota Integrativa - Tab. 04.04 Dettaglio costi di pubblicita

27/07/2021

Allegato n. 2

Regione Piemonte Assessorato alla Sanita

Azienda 204 ASL TO4
4.4) DETTAGLIO PUBBLICITA'
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Totale
Controllo
Differenza
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